

TS- 203/18
Regd. - 108/08

152
02.05.23

Today is fixed for further cross examination of Janmenjay Maity
D.W. - 1.
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. JM is in- charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 15.06.23 for further cross examination of Janmenjay Maity
D.W. - 1.