

TS- 203/18
Regd.- 108/08

164
21.01.25

Today is fixed for further cross of DW – 1.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendant files a petition praying for time for evidence.
Copy served with objected to.
Such time prayer is considered and allowed as last chance.
To 11.03.25 for further cross of DW – 1 as last chance.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip